
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Desmond FRANSSEN
TROL
Course : H35
Distance : 9690m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:01:47,316 (6'23"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ 1:09:15
3. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 1:12:50

1. 111 00:00:46 127m 6'02"/km
2. 171 00:01:59 00:02:45 353m 5'37"/km
3. 143 00:04:25 00:07:10 817m 5'24"/km
4. 149 00:06:47 00:13:57 932m 7'17"/km
5. 152 00:02:54 00:16:51 503m 5'46"/km
6. 155 00:02:33 00:19:24 443m 5'45"/km
7. 160 00:00:36 00:20:00 128m 4'41"/km
8. 146 00:05:54 00:25:54 911m 6'29"/km
9. 167 00:02:49 00:28:43 537m 5'15"/km

10. 163 00:03:53 00:32:36 582m 6'40"/km
11. 159 00:03:30 00:36:06 541m 6'28"/km
12. 156 00:02:49 00:38:55 274m 10'17"/km
13. 150 00:01:59 00:40:54 350m 5'40"/km
14. 175 00:08:19 00:49:13 1289m 6'27"/km
15. 170 00:06:20 00:55:33 840m 7'32"/km
16. 133 00:02:02 00:57:35 339m 6'00"/km
17. 129 00:02:10 00:59:45 358m 6'03"/km
18. 180 00:01:39 01:01:24 273m 6'03"/km
19. 999 00:00:23 01:01:47 95m 4'02"/km
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